
Guardians Ad Litem 
Atty First Last Bar# case Type Status Date Last Case Last 
ID Name Name A""lon"" A, loned 
1 Tommy Adams 00885200 All Act1ve 

2 Mark Bessent 24012282 Family only Active 
On Hold 

3 Jennifer Broughton 24059494 Family only Until May 
?017 

4 Genetha Chastain 24036356 Family only Active 

5 Lee Haney 08906000 All Active 

6 Stephen Haynes 24012806 Civil only Act1ve 

7 Patrick Howard 24046113 All Active 

8 Donnie Lappe 11946300 Tax only Active 

9 Ronnie Lappe 11946400 All Active 

10 Larry Meadows 24010835 All Active 

11 Emily Miller 00796347 All Act1ve 

12 Aaron Seymour 24094943 All Active 

13 Mike sm·1th 24072349 All Active 

14 Marcus Wood 24095033 Family only Active 



Civil Mediators 

ID 
First 

Last Name Case Type Status Date Last Case Last 
N•m~ Asslaned Asslaned 

15 Von Bates Family only *(No CPS) Act1ve 

16 Athena Bean Fam1ly only *(No CPS) Active 

17 Billy Boone Civil only Active 

18 Jerry cosby All Active 

19 Stephen Crawford All Active 

20 Patricia Ferre rio Family only *(No CPS) Active 

21 Robert Gradel Family only Active 

22 Jerry Gnssom Civil only Active 

23 Gary Hacker Civil only Active 

24 Vance Marcum Family only *(No CPS) Active 

26 Karl Pro hi All Active 

27 Esmerelda Riojas Family only *(No CPS) Active 

28 Todd steele All *(other than CPS) Active 

29 Steve Suttle Civil only Active 

30 Thomas Swearingen Family only *(No CPS) Active 

31 Paul Lilly All Active 



Attorneys and Private Professional Guardians 
A tty First Last 

Bar# case Type Status 
Date Last 1 case Last 

ID Name Name A d Assianed 
1 Tommy Adams 00885200 All Active 

2 Mark Bessent 24012282 Probates only Active 

5 Lee Haney 08906000 All Active 

6 stephen Haynes 24012806 Civil only Active 

7 Patrick Howard 24046113 All Active 

9 Ronnie Lappe 11946400 All Active 

10 Larry Meadows 24010835 All Active 

11 Emily Miller 00796347 All Active 

12 Aaron Seymour 24094943 All Active 

13 Mike Smith 24072349 All Active 



Attorneys Ad Litem 

ID First Last Bar# Case Type Status 
Date Last case Last 

Name Name 
1 Tommy Adams 00885200 All Active 

2 Mark Bessent 24012282 Fam1ly only Active 
On Hold 

3 Jennifer Broughton 24059494 Family only Until May 
7017 

4 Genetha Chastain 24036356 Family only Active 

5 Lee Haney 08906000 All Active 

6 Stephen Haynes 24012806 Civil only Active 

7 Patrick Howard 24046113 All Act1ve 

8 Donnie Lappe 11946300 Tax only Active 

9 Ronnie Lappe 11946400 All Active 

10 Larry Meadows 24010835 All Act'lve 

11 Emily Miller 00796347 All Active 

12 Aaron Seymour 24094943 All Active 

13 Michael Smith 24072349 All Active 

14 Marcus wood 24095033 Family only Active 


